
  

Good Spirit School Division 

School Community Council Member Information Sheet 
 

 

School Community Council Name: 
Dr. Brass School  

 
Member Name Position E-mail Address 

Des Campeau Chair desandkids@hotmail.com 

Chris Neumier Vice-Chair neumeier17@yahoo.ca 

Amy Monych Secretary ramonych@sasktel.net 

Christine Gorski Treasurer K.angel69@gmail.com 

   Indigenous Representative  

Rambo C 
  Student Representative desandkids@hotmail.com 

Gracie M   Student Representative ramonych@sasktel.net 

Gordon.Gendur GSSD Board Member gordon.gendur@gssd.ca 

Patti Zerr Vice-Principle patti.zerr@gssd.ca 

Noel Budz Principle Noel.Budz@gssd.ca 

Syrita Emery Staff Representative syritaemery@gmail.com 

Jodi Rusnak Member at Large jrusnak@sasktel.net 

Cindy Sharp Member at Large cindy.sharp@sasktel.net 

 

 
 

 

 

Regular Meeting Dates and Times 
Date Time  Date Time 

September  February  

October 05, 2022 6:30 pm March 08,2023 6:30 pm 

November 16, 2022 7:00 pm April  

December  May 03,2023 6:30 pm 

January 11, 2023 6:30 pm June 07, 2023 6:30 pm 
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